
4TH-MIDDLE SCHOOL3RD GRADE

2025-26 GRADE LEVEL SUPPLY LIST
KINDER/1ST/2ND

Crayons 24 ct. CRAYONS 24 CT
2 Presharpened Colored pencils 12 CT
Washable Markers Assorted Colors 12 ct.
2 Ticonderoga #2  Yellow Pencils  24 ct.
1 - 5' Blunt Tip Scissors (ages 4+)
Clear Plastic Ruler 12in.
4 - Pink Bevel Erasers (latex Free) 4ct.  
Pencil Sharpener with Lid
1 Elmer's School Glue, Washable
8 - Purple Large Washable Glue Sticks  
1 - Pencil Cases/Boxes
Single Stickers/Labels 12 ct.
2 - Wide Ruled Spiral Notebooks
1 pk Constuction Paper Assorted Colors 
4 - Wide Ruled Marble Composition Book
 Green Poly Pocket Folder with Brads 
Red Poly Pocket Folder with Brads 
Blue Poly Pocket Folder with Brads 
Yellow Poly Pocket Folder with Brads 
4 Xerox Copy Paper 
2 Box Gallon Ziploc
2 Box Quart Ziploc
2- Box Kleenex/ Facial Tissue Paper
1 Hand Sanitizer
4 pack Disinfecting Wipes 
2 - Black Sharpies
2 - Paper Towel Rolls
6 - Hand Soaps 
1 pk white cardboard paper 8.5x11in

4 Packs Xerox Copy Paper
1 Composition Book Wide Ruled 
1 Pencil Box
2 Ticonderoga #2 Yellow Pencils 24 ct.
4 pk Erasers
4 Glue Sticks
1 Pk Colored Pencils
1 Pk Washable Markers
1 Bottle Liquid Glue
2 Folders with Pockets and Brads
5 Spiral Notebooks Wide Ruled
1 - Scissors 
1 Plastic Ruler 12in.
1 Pack of Blue or Black Pens
1 Pack of Red Pens
2 Black Sharpies
2 Box Kleenex/Facial Tissues
6 Hand Soaps
4 pack Disinfecting Wipes (as needed)
4 - Paper Towel Rolls

1 Pack of Blue or Black Pens
1 Pack of Red Pens
4 Packs Xerox Copy Paper
1 Composition Book Wide Ruled 
1 Pencil Box
2 Black Sharpies
2 Ticonderoga #2 Yellow Pencils 24 ct.
4 pk Erasers
4 Glue Sticks
1 Pk Colored Pencils
1 Pk Washable Markers
1 Bottle Liquid Glue
1 Packs Wide Ruled Line Paper
1 - Yellow Plastic Folder
1 - Blue Plastic Folder  
2 - Folders with Pockets and Brads
5 - Spiral Notebooks Wide Ruled
1 - Scissors 
1 Plastic Ruler 12in.
2 Box Kleenex/Facial Tissues
6 Hand Soaps
4 pack Disinfecting Wipes (as needed)
4 - Paper Towels Rolls


